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F 1

p H10 p H3
pH 7

51.2 hHBEEE

—EREOBEOY 7 ey PHIO
VA UM (B ok (FE
W) WL pH ZHEfhiric
Blesws, Hovg-eikom PHT
OV TR OEIR
EWR) ZWMLT pH Z ekt
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Abs=KxLxC
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1.1.2. NS A —4FK
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R X F #
P 1 K 2 I3 T EW 1 T EWR 2
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NG OF — R
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
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R TmEGE AHH AHC ASV ALC ALL AXR ACS ASC ART APR
L L L L/min
= = e e = SRk | emis | s | eRkn | SBs
20-29 b EFREEE | EIRIREE J T UE | TRREEE TTHREE | &KMHE | TEMAE | MAREE | MoEEE | Mihs
B FIREE BHH BHC BSV BLC BLL BXR BCS BSC BRT BPR
L L L L/min
AR fREFA fRAEF fREF IEAtEF| RHEARIR Sy | REAIE Sy | (RERIR Sy | REAIR Y | (REERIRR S
30-39 b EFRIREE | EFRIREE JIFUE | TERIREE TRREE | RAMiGE | EEMAE | MHEEE | #MHEERE | fitso 7
B FIRETE CHH CHC csv CLC CLL CXR cCs CSC CRT CPR
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40




100-109

110-119

120-129

130-139
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